2414 | www.jwwinco.com  |  phone: 1-800-877-8351WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
Five-Lobed Knobs
Phenolic Plastic, with Square Through Hole
EN 5333
1 Handle diameter d1
2 Square s
How to order
1 2
EN 5333-50-V7
1 2
d1 s H9
Square
d2 d3 h1 h2 t
  40
    1.57
V   6 - 14
  0.55
21
  0.83
15
  0.59
10
  0.39
4
0.16
  50
    1.97
V   6 V 7 14
  0.55
24
  0.94
18
  0.71
10
  0.39
5
0.20
  60
    2.36
V   6 V 7 16
  0.63
29
  1.14
20
  0.79
10
  0.39
4
0.16
  70
    2.76
V   7 V 8 18
  0.71
35
  1.38
22
  0.87
14
  0.55
5
0.20
  85
    3.35
V   8 V 9 18
  0.71
45
  1.77
25
  0.98
14
  0.55
8
0.31
100
    3.94
V 10 - 18
  0.71